
                        DAILY LOG          04/29/2022           

*** FRI 04/29/2022  OUT OF CITY CALL                                 **********
   00:00 *  OOC     EVE
  846767 * OFFICER OUT OF THE CITY

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MV-ACCIDENT/PERSONAL INJURY*                     **********
   00:19 * 100 SANTILLI HW  EVE
  846768 * 911- MVA WITH BUS

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DISTURBANCE-FIGHT                                **********
   00:34 * 15 VETERANS AV  EVE
  846769 * 911- FIGHT WITH FAMILY

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   00:44 * 355 FERRY ST  EVE
  846770 * DIRECTED . BAR CLOSING

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MEDICAL-GENERAL                                  **********
   00:48 * 28 ENGLEWOOD AV  EVE
  846771 * 911- FM THROWING UP AND IN PAIN

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MV-INVESTIGATION                                 **********
   00:57 * 280 MAIN ST  EVE
  846772 * MV IN PARKING LOT RUNNING WITH PARTY INSIDE

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MV-INVESTIGATION                                 **********
   01:03 * 321 FERRY ST  EVE
  846773 * OUT W/7 CARS PARKED IN PARKING LOT FROM

*** FRI 04/29/2022  POLICE-GENERAL REQ FOR                           **********
   01:07 * 43 ELM ST  EVE
  846774 * RADIOS DOWN @1228 KGAFF NOTIFIED

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   02:12 * 1 BROADWAY ST  EVE
  846776 * DIRECTED OF LOTS AND GARAGE. ALL CLEAR

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   03:32 * 1 BROADWAY ST  EVE
  846777 * DIRECTED OF LOTS AND GARAGE . ALL QUIET

*** FRI 04/29/2022  INVESTIGATION OF PERSONS                         **********
   04:31 * 88 MAIN ST  EVE
  846778 * PARTY SLEEPING IN MV FOR PAST 2 HOURS

*** FRI 04/29/2022  INVESTIGATION OF PERSONS                         **********
   05:11 * 1 BROADWAY ST  
  846779 * OUT WITH STATE POLICE. WARRANT SERVICE

*** FRI 04/29/2022  CIVIL MATTER                                     **********
   07:30 * 57 GLEDHILL AV  Apt:        1 EVE
  846781 * 911- FM WANTS TO REPORT UBER STOLE HER MONEY

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MEDICAL-GENERAL                                  **********
   07:41 * 9 WOODLAWN ST  EVE
  846782 * 911- BABY NOT BREATHING. SEIZURES YESTERDAY

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DISTURBANCE-GENERAL                              **********
   08:10 * 18 HIGH ST  Apt:        1 EVE
  846783 * 911- SOMEONE BANGING ON FRONT DOOR



*** FRI 04/29/2022  MV-GEN TRAFFIC VIOLATION                         **********
   08:22 * 0 COMMERCIAL ST  and  ROVER ST EVE
  846784 * TRAFFIC STOP

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DISTURBANCE-GENERAL                              **********
   08:31 * 627 BROADWAY ST  EVE
  846785 * DETAIL REQUESTING 158. ISSUE IN THE AREA

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MEDICAL-GENERAL                                  **********
   08:55 * 100 ELM ST  EVE
  846786 * 911- STUDENT DIFFICULTY BREATHING

*** FRI 04/29/2022  OFFICER WALK & TALK W/ PUBLIC                    **********
   09:38 *  MYSTIC VIEW RD  EVE
  846787 * WALK/TALK

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MV-TOWED BY POLICE                               **********
   09:42 * 0 FRANCIS ST  and  NICHOLS ST EVE
  846788 * CO REG T43943,16FORD PU WHITE

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MEDICAL-GENERAL                                  **********
   09:50 * 548 BROADWAY ST  EVE
  846789 * CHILD HAVING A SEIZURE

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MV-GEN TRAFFIC VIOLATION                         **********
   10:08 * 114 WOODLAWN ST  EVE
  846790 * OUT WITH MA REG 4EN124 '20 KIA SODONA

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MV-INVESTIGATION                                 **********
   10:25 * 15 BEACON ST  EVE
  846791 * ATTACHING PLATES, MA REG 1ATW12 '07 CHEV

*** FRI 04/29/2022  209A SERVICE                                     **********
   10:28 * 56 WARREN ST  
  846792 * DANIEL CALLINAN EXP 04/28/23 2014RO0161

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MV-GEN TRAFFIC VIOLATION                         **********
   10:29 * 65 ELM ST  EVE
  846793 * OUT WITH MA REG 2XCH79 '07 MAZD SEDAN WHITE

*** FRI 04/29/2022  209A SERVICE                                     **********
   10:35 * 56 WARREN ST  
  846794 * DANIEL CALLINAN EXP 04/29/23 2014RO0160

*** FRI 04/29/2022  SUMMONS SERVICE                                  **********
   10:41 * 19 SWAN ST  Apt:        2 
  846795 * GIADA WARE EXP 05/09/22

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MV-GEN TRAFFIC VIOLATION                         **********
   10:42 * 0 MARLBORO ST  and  CABOT ST EVE
  846796 * OUT WITH MA REG N30558 '09 ISU NPR WHITE

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MEDICAL-MENTAL HEALTH                            **********
   10:54 *  ELM ST  EVE
  846797 * EVAL

*** FRI 04/29/2022  PARKING COMP-GENERAL                             **********
   11:02 * 0 WALL ST  and  BUCKNAM ST EVE
  846798 * PARKED IN MIDDLE OF STREET REFUSED TO LET CARS BACK

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MEDICAL-MENTAL HEALTH                            **********
   11:08 *  KINSMAN ST  EVE
  846799 * ASSIST SOCIAL WORKING WITH EVALUATION

*** FRI 04/29/2022  SUMMONS SERVICE                                  **********
   11:09 * 28 LINDEN ST  Apt:        1 EVE
  846800 * SUMMONS FOR JEAN MILORD DOCK#1552CR000145

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   11:25 * 0 NORWOOD ST  and  BROADWAY ST EVE
  846801 * DIRECTED PATROL

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MV-GEN TRAFFIC VIOLATION                         **********
   11:47 * 405 BROADWAY ST  EVE
  846802 * OUT WITH MA REG 1WHL58 CJIS IS DOWN



*** FRI 04/29/2022  CHECK WELL BEING                                 **********
   11:52 * 11 MYSTIC VIEW RD  EVE
  846803 * MALE WITH MAKE UP ON LAYING ON THE ISLAND W/

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MEDICAL-GENERAL                                  **********
   11:52 * 21 AUBURN ST  EVE
  846804 * 911-POSSIBLE HEART ATTACK

*** FRI 04/29/2022  ABANDONED E911 CALL                              **********
   12:04 * 24 VINE ST  EVE
  846805 * 911-ACCIDENTAL

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MV-INVESTIGATION                                 **********
   12:08 * 0 TILESTON ST  and  MAIN ST EVE
  846806 * IRRATIC OPERATION

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   12:16 * 1 BROADWAY ST  EVE
  846807 * ENCORE LOT

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MV-GEN TRAFFIC VIOLATION                         **********
   12:20 * 0 SANTILLI CR  EVE
  846808 * OUT WITH MA REG 2BZW84 '17 MERZ GLE350 WHT

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MV-PLATE LOST/STOLEN*                            **********
   12:23 * 59 COBURN TR  Apt:       15 
  846809 * STOLEN PLATES MA REG 4MS371

*** FRI 04/29/2022  GRAFFITI*                                        **********
   12:25 * 0 OAKES ST  and  MAIN ST EVE
  846810 * ON THE MAIL BOX

*** FRI 04/29/2022  POLICE-GENERAL REQ FOR                           **********
   12:51 * 0 BOW ST  and  BROADWAY ST EVE
  846811 * MOVING CAMERAS WITH WIRE DEPT. FOR ENCORE PARKING LOT

*** FRI 04/29/2022  NOTIFICATION- SEE COMMENTS                       **********
   13:06 * 0 EVERETT ST  and  MAIN ST EVE
  846812 * TRASH IN MIDDLE OF ST. DPW NOTIFIED

*** FRI 04/29/2022  SUSP ACTIVITY-PERSONS                            **********
   13:15 * 69 ROVER ST  EVE
  846813 * 2 WAY 911-BLACK MALE, BLACK SWEATSHIRT AND

*** FRI 04/29/2022  NOTIFICATION- SEE COMMENTS                       **********
   13:40 * 102 EDITH ST  EVE
  846814 * WATER IN THE BACK YARD, NOT IN BSMT

*** FRI 04/29/2022  SUMMONS SERVICE                                  **********
   14:03 * 34 BAKER RD  EVE
  846815 * SUMMONS FOR ASHLEY SPEER

*** FRI 04/29/2022  ALARMS-COMMERCIAL                                **********
   14:03 * 449 BROADWAY ST  EVE
  846816 * ZONE 4 ALARM

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MEDICAL-GENERAL                                  **********
   14:06 * 317 FERRY ST  EVE
  846817 * 2 WAY 911-PARTY PASSED OUT

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DISTURBANCE-UNWANTED GUEST                       **********
   14:31 * 2 MYSTIC VIEW RD  EVE
  846818 * MALE PARTY DISTURBANCE

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   15:14 * 0 SWAN STREET PARK ST  EVE
  846819 * DIRECTED PATROL

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DISTURBANCE-GENERAL                              **********
   15:25 * 0 MEADOWS PARK OO  EVE
  846820 * DIRT BIKES INSIDE THE PARK

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   15:30 * 0 GARLAND ST  and  WOODLAWN ST EVE



  846822 * DIRECTED PATROL 1 VIOLATION.

*** FRI 04/29/2022  FIRE-NOTIFIED FIRE DEPT                          **********
   15:48 * 158 SCHOOL ST  EVE
  846823 * MULCH FIRE

*** FRI 04/29/2022  ANIMAL CONTROL-ALL OTHERS                        **********
   16:04 * 4 RUSSELL ST  EVE
  846824 * INJURED BABY BIRD

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DISTURBANCE-GENERAL                              **********
   16:07 * 140 BROADWAY ST  EVE
  846825 * CUSTOMER DISPUTE

*** FRI 04/29/2022  HARASSMENT PREVENTION ORDER                      **********
   16:14 *  FULLER ST  EVE
  846827 * PARTY WANTS TO TALK TO OFFICER REGARDING

*** FRI 04/29/2022  BOLO - PATROL BE ON LOOKOUT                      **********
   16:24 * 21 STAPLES AV  EVE
  846829 * TEWSKBURY ARMED ROBBERY OF RESIDENCE

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DISTURBANCE-DRUNK PERSON                         **********
   16:40 * 888 BROADWAY ST  EVE
  846830 * DK MALE INFRONT OF POPE JOHN

*** FRI 04/29/2022  ANIMAL CONTROL-DOG COMPLAINT                     **********
   16:44 * 99 FLORENCE ST  EVE
  846831 * DOG BITE ANOTHER DOG, INJURIES

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MV-GEN TRAFFIC VIOLATION                         **********
   17:16 * 144 FLORENCE ST  EVE
  846832 * TRAFFIC STOP

*** FRI 04/29/2022  ARREST-ADULT                                     **********
   17:25 * 166 SCHOOL ST  EVE
  846833 * ARREST

*** FRI 04/29/2022  CHECK WELL BEING                                 **********
   17:29 * 338 MAIN ST  EVE
  846834 * WELL BEING CHECK.

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   18:14 * 317 FERRY ST  EVE
  846836 * DIRECTED PATROL, ALL CLR

*** FRI 04/29/2022  CHECK WELL BEING                                 **********
   18:20 * 3 ROAD A ST  EVE
  846837 * FATHER WOULD LIKE HIS DAUGHTER CHECKED ON

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DISTURBANCE-UNWANTED GUEST                       **********
   18:33 * 50 LIBERTY ST  EVE
  846839 * 2 WAY 911 DK MALE, UNWANTED

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MV-GEN TRAFFIC VIOLATION                         **********
   18:49 * 65 CLARENCE ST  EVE
  846840 * TRAFFIC STOP

*** FRI 04/29/2022  TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT                              **********
   19:23 * 0 LINDEN ST  and  MAIN ST EVE
  846841 * NO VIOLATIONS, ALL CLR

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   19:36 * 1 BROADWAY ST  EVE
  846842 * DIRECTED PATROL, ALL CLR

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DISTURBANCE-GENERAL                              **********
   20:32 * 0 SWAN ST  and  BUCKNAM ST EVE
  846843 * NOISE COMPLAINT

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DISTURBANCE-GENERAL                              **********
   20:36 * 0 SWAN ST  and  BUCKNAM ST EVE
  846844 * NOISE COMPLAINT

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DISTURBANCE-GENERAL                              **********



   20:53 * 0 GLENDALE PARK TR  EVE
  846845 * COUPLE OF JUVENILES ATTEMPTING TO BRAWL

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MV-GEN TRAFFIC VIOLATION                         **********
   21:19 * 0 LINDEN ST  and  MAIN ST EVE
  846846 * NO VIOLATIONS, ALL CLR

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   21:45 * 0 MYSTIC ST  and  BOW ST EVE
  846847 * ENCORE LOTS ALL QUIET

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   22:05 * 321 FERRY ST  EVE
  846848 * DIRECTED ALL QUIET

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DISTURBANCE-FIGHT                                **********
   22:36 * 9 WOODVILLE ST  EVE
  846849 * 911- 3 PARTIES FIGHTING

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MV-GEN TRAFFIC VIOLATION                         **********
   22:51 * 190 FERRY ST  EVE
  846850 * MA REG 3TTC91 20 JEEP CHEROKEE WHITE

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   22:54 * 14 NORWOOD ST  EVE
  846851 * DIRECTED PATROL . ALL QUIET AT THIS TIME

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   23:02 * 1 BROADWAY ST  EVE
  846852 * DIRECTED PATROL

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   23:13 * 0 SWAN STREET PARK ST  EVE
  846853 * DIRECTED ALL QUIET

*** FRI 04/29/2022  ALARMS-COMMERCIAL                                **********
   23:36 * 1894 REVERE BEACH PW  EVE
  846854 * SECURITY MONITORING OP. DANIEL PANIC

*** FRI 04/29/2022  DISTURBANCE-GENERAL                              **********
   23:49 * 361 FERRY ST  EVE
  846855 * 911-PROBLEM WITH A CUSTOMER

*** FRI 04/29/2022  MV-INVESTIGATION                                 **********
   23:52 * 21 STAPLES AV  EVE
  846856 * OUT WITH VEHICLE.


